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ZIMOWE OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W PŁYWANIU OSÓB NIEPEŁNOSPRAWNYCH 2019
Szczecin, 22- - 24-11-2019

Event 21 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
2019-11-24 - 9:08 Results
Points: WPP 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. KEIZER Cleo Netherlands 37.59 961
2. WOZNIAK Paulina 92 KSI Start Szczecin 38.46 774
3. BENCHERQUI Amira Spain 39.43 728
4. OCHTERA Aleksandra 04 Start Koszalin 37.07 713
5. TABERNACKA Zofia 03 Klub Sportowy Posnania 39.95 703
6. DUDZINSKA Wiktoria 05 Start Koszalin 37.54 689
7. TROTHE Mie Denmark 38.36 646
8. SOBCZAK Katarzyna 94 Start Wroclaw 42.00 603
9. OLDAGER Emma Denmark 42.28 589

10. BANDURA Kinga 05 For Move Krakow 40.18 551
11. KACIK Nikola 01 Szansa-Start Gdansk 47.97 528
12. VINTHER Amalie Denmark 48.56 503
13. DAROCH Oliwia 02 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 41.28 496
14. FROM Mille Dige Denmark 41.31 495
15. OMIELAN Anna 94 Start Bialystok 41.47 487
16. POCHOPIEN Weronika 05 Start Katowice/Tychy 56.08 477
17. SIGURŎARDOTTIR Sonja Iceland 1:05.24 462
18. WITT Camilla Bitz Denmark 45.26 450
19. PIEC Alicja 07 KSN Start Kalisz 46.40 401
20. BADOWSKA Nicola 07 IKS AWF Warszawa 47.04 374
21. ZOE Sallai Hungary 44.39 353
22. MAIKA Marta 02 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 48.21 328
23. JAKONIUK Julia 05 Start Wroclaw 45.15 321
24. NOGA Aneta 96 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 57.16 298
25. GUSTOS Katarzyna 89 Start Katowice/Chorzow 45.82 295
26. GRZEGORCZYK Justyna 00 Start Bialystok 46.29 278
27. KARIMOVA Kizlarkhon Uzbekistan 1:08.55 263
28. WOLNIK Marta 03 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 58.93 247
29. SKOWRON Ewa 82 KSI Start Szczecin 1:11.56 197
30. MROZ Oliwia 02 Start Zielona Gora 52.32 196
31. CZARNUCH Natalia 02 KSI Start Szczecin 1:27.19 176
32. LUKASIEWICZ Aleksandra 01 KSI Start Szczecin 1:04.02 135
33. MAJCZYK Julia 04 Start Bydgoszcz 1:04.66 124
34. WYCHORSKA KInga 03 KSN Start Kalisz 56.31 109
35. KISLA Julia 03 Start Gorzow 53.29 96
36. KONWINSKA Nikola 03 KSN Start Kalisz 58.83 72
37. NOWAKIEWICZ Nelly 08 Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 57.15 67
38. SIUDA Karolina 88 Start Gorzow 59.83 41
39. APOLINAREK Weronika 97 KSI Start Szczecin 1:51.90 36
40. KOROWAJ Paula 94 Start Bialystok 1:16.69 20

KRENC Antonina 08 Start Poznan 1:22.73 20
42. PILCH Malgorzata 03 Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 1:30.62 19
43. ROZANSKA Weronika 02 Start Gorzow 1:40.20 4
44. MAKSARA Julia 08 Start Katowice/Chorzow 1:08.86 3
45. TOMCZUK Barbara 01 Start Bialystok 1:50.41 2

Grupa S2

1. APOLINAREK Weronika 97 KSI Start Szczecin 1:51.90 36
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Grupa S3

1. CZARNUCH Natalia 02 KSI Start Szczecin 1:27.19 176

Grupa S4

1. SIGURŎARDOTTIR Sonja Iceland 1:05.24 462
2. TOMCZUK Barbara 01 Start Bialystok 1:50.41 2

Grupa S5

1. KARIMOVA Kizlarkhon Uzbekistan 1:08.55 263
2. SKOWRON Ewa 82 KSI Start Szczecin 1:11.56 197
3. PILCH Malgorzata 03 Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 1:30.62 19
4. ROZANSKA Weronika 02 Start Gorzow 1:40.20 4

Grupa S6

1. POCHOPIEN Weronika 05 Start Katowice/Tychy 56.08 477
2. KRENC Antonina 08 Start Poznan 1:22.73 20

Grupa S7

1. NOGA Aneta 96 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 57.16 298
2. WOLNIK Marta 03 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 58.93 247
3. LUKASIEWICZ Aleksandra 01 KSI Start Szczecin 1:04.02 135
4. MAJCZYK Julia 04 Start Bydgoszcz 1:04.66 124
5. KOROWAJ Paula 94 Start Bialystok 1:16.69 20

Grupa S8

1. KEIZER Cleo Netherlands 37.59 961
2. KACIK Nikola 01 Szansa-Start Gdansk 47.97 528
3. VINTHER Amalie Denmark 48.56 503

Grupa S9

1. WOZNIAK Paulina 92 KSI Start Szczecin 38.46 774
2. BENCHERQUI Amira Spain 39.43 728
3. TABERNACKA Zofia 03 Klub Sportowy Posnania 39.95 703
4. SOBCZAK Katarzyna 94 Start Wroclaw 42.00 603
5. OLDAGER Emma Denmark 42.28 589
6. WITT Camilla Bitz Denmark 45.26 450
7. PIEC Alicja 07 KSN Start Kalisz 46.40 401
8. BADOWSKA Nicola 07 IKS AWF Warszawa 47.04 374
9. MAIKA Marta 02 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 48.21 328

10. MROZ Oliwia 02 Start Zielona Gora 52.32 196
11. WYCHORSKA KInga 03 KSN Start Kalisz 56.31 109
12. KONWINSKA Nikola 03 KSN Start Kalisz 58.83 72

Grupa S10

1. OCHTERA Aleksandra 04 Start Koszalin 37.07 713
2. DUDZINSKA Wiktoria 05 Start Koszalin 37.54 689
3. TROTHE Mie Denmark 38.36 646
4. BANDURA Kinga 05 For Move Krakow 40.18 551
5. DAROCH Oliwia 02 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 41.28 496
6. FROM Mille Dige Denmark 41.31 495
7. OMIELAN Anna 94 Start Bialystok 41.47 487
8. ZOE Sallai Hungary 44.39 353
9. JAKONIUK Julia 05 Start Wroclaw 45.15 321
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Event 21, Women, 50m Backstroke, Grupa S10

Rank YB Time Pts

10. GUSTOS Katarzyna 89 Start Katowice/Chorzow 45.82 295
11. GRZEGORCZYK Justyna 00 Start Bialystok 46.29 278
12. KISLA Julia 03 Start Gorzow 53.29 96
13. MAKSARA Julia 08 Start Katowice/Chorzow 1:08.86 3

Grupa S12

1. NOWAKIEWICZ Nelly 08 Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 57.15 67
2. SIUDA Karolina 88 Start Gorzow 59.83 41

EXH HUSFELDT Marie Denmark 50.90
EXH HANSEN Camilla Klestrup Denmark 52.60
EXH BEER Cecilie Denmark 53.86
EXH VESTERGAARD Signe Klauber Denmark 53.92
EXH ROSTED Eva Denmark 54.53


